Installation Instructions
REGISTERED DESIGN • REGISTERED PATENT
Professional Series
Dimmer
L51xxDxxLP
L51xxDxxTP
Series
Clipsal is a registered trademark of Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd  ABN 27 007 873 529.

3
1
3
 5
C-Bus Professional Series Dimmer Installation Instructions
1.1 Leading Edge Dimmer Units
Table 1 shows the nominal current per channel and supply phases
and maximum load for leading edge models.
Do not exceed the maximum load allowed for the dimmer unit.
Catalogue No. Channels Current per
Channel
Supply
phases
Maximum
unit load
L5112D20LP 12 20A 3ϕ 180A
L5112D16LP 12 16A 3ϕ 180A
L5112D10LP 12 10A 3ϕ 120A
L5112D5LP 12 5A 3ϕ 60A
L5112D3LP 12 3A 1ϕ/2ϕ 36A
L5106D20LP 6 20A 3ϕ 120A
L5106D10LP 6 10A 3ϕ 60A
L5106D5LP 6 5A 1ϕ/3ϕ 30A
L5106D3LP 6 3A 1ϕ 18A
L5103D20LP 3 20A 3ϕ 60A
L5103D10LP 3 10A 1ϕ/3ϕ 30A
L5103D5LP 3 5A 1ϕ 15A
Table 1.  Leading Edge Channel phase and current characteristics
 6
C-Bus Professional Series Dimmer Installation Instructions
1.2 Trailing Edge Dimmer Units
Table 2 shows the nominal current per channel and supply phases
and maximum load for trailing edge models.
Do not exceed the maximum load allowed for the dimmer unit.
Catalogue No. Channels Current per
channel
Supply
phases
Maximum
unit load
L5112D10TP 12 10A 3ϕ 120A
L5112D5TP 12 5A 3ϕ 60A
L5112D3TP 12 3A 1ϕ/2ϕ 36A
L5106D20TP 6 20A 3ϕ 120A
L5106D16TP 6 16A 3ϕ 120A
L5106D10TP 6 10A 3ϕ 60A
L5106D5TP 6 5A 1ϕ/3ϕ 30A
L5106D3TP 6 3A 1ϕ 18A
L5103D20TP 3 20A 3ϕ 60A
L5103D10TP 3 10A 1ϕ/3ϕ 30A
L5103D5TP 3 5A 1ϕ 15A
Table 2.  Trailing Edge  Channel phase and current characteristics
 7
C-Bus Professional Series Dimmer Installation Instructions

12.2  Leading Edge Mechanical Specifications
Model Dimensions in mm
      (H   x  W  x  D)
Weight in Kg
L5112D20LP 713 x 455 x 164 40
L5112D16LP 713 x 455 x 164 40
L5112D10LP 713 x 412 x 164 31
L5112D5LP 713 x 405 x 115 26
L5112D3LP 602 x 405 x 115 23
L5106D20LP 451 x 455 x 164 27
L5106D10LP 451 x 412 x 164 21
L5106D5LP 451 x 405 x 115 18
L5106D3LP 358 x 405 x 115 16
L5103D20LP 289 x 455 x 164 15
L5103D10LP 289 x 412 x 164 12
L5103D5LP 289 x 405 x 115 10
12.3 Trailing Edge Mechanical Specifications
Model Dimensions in mm
      (H   x  W  x  D)
Weight in Kg
L5112D10TP 713 x 455 x 164 25
L5112D5TP 713 x 412 x 164 24
L5112D3TP 713 x 412 x 164 23
L5106D20TP 713 x 455 x 164 18
L5106D16TP 713 x 455 x 164 18
L5106D10TP 451 x 455 x 164 20
L5106D5TP 451 x 412 x 164 18
L5106D3TP 451 x 412 x 164 17
L5103D20TP 451 x 455 x 164 15
L5103D10TP 289 x 455 x 164 10
L5103D5TP 289 x 412 x 164 10
 34
C-Bus Professional Series Dimmer Installation Instructions
13.0 Standards Complied
Declarations of Conformity